CBM27A/CBM27G
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Supply operation: 8V (±4V)~36V (±18V)
 Low noise: 90 nV p-p（0.1 Hz 至 10 Hz）
 High open-loop gain: 1800 V/mV

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF PACKAGES
CBM27AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM27A Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM27AS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM27A Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM27AS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM27A Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM27GS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM27G Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM27GS8-RL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM27G Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM27GS8-REEL -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM27G Tape and Reel, 4000